QP chnonowa

Datum Zeit
27.08 -
03.09 -
10.09 -
17.09 -
24.09 -
01.10 -

08.10 -

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 3-16 - Chnonowa

Ort
Post Hausen

Volg Aeugst

Oberdorf Mettmenstetten

Weiteres

Uberefliigete

30 Jahre Jubilaum-> siehe Flyer

Zopfaktion und p-weekend -> siehe Flyer
Abteilungstag-> infos folgen

Herbstferien, keine Ubung



